1030 15TH STREET, NW, SUITE 800
WASHINGTON, DC 20005

4 QUAL|TY FORUM 202 783-1300 MAIN  783-3434 FAX

Expert Panel for the Common Formats
Conference Call
June 11, 2012
4:00pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1- 855-226-0348
Conference ID: 78589348
Webinar link: http://www.myeventpartner.com/NQForum90

4:00 pm

4:05 pm

4:20 pm

4:35 pm

4:45 pm

5:00 pm

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
David C. Classen, MD, MS (Co-Chair)
Henry C. Johnson Jr., MD, MPH (Co-Chair)

Update on Common Formats
e Hospital
e Nursing Home
e Readmissions Module
e Ambulatory

Amy Helwig, MD

William Munier, MD

PSO Data Submission Standards Implementation
Open Discussion

Expert Panel members

NQF Member and Public Comment

Adjourn



http://www.myeventpartner.com/NQForum90

