

Expert Panel for the Common Formats Conference Call June 11, 2012 4:00pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1- 855-226-0348 Conference ID: 78589348 Webinar link: <u>http://www.myeventpartner.com/NQForum90</u>

AGENDA

4:00 pm	Welcome and Introductions David C. Classen, MD, MS (Co-Chair) Henry C. Johnson Jr., MD, MPH (Co-Chair)
4:05 pm	Update on Common Formats Hospital Nursing Home Readmissions Module Ambulatory Amy Helwig, MD William Munier, MD
4:20 pm	PSO Data Submission Standards Implementation
4:35 pm	Open Discussion Expert Panel members
4:45 pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
5:00 pm	Adjourn